

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15890/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 17/12/2007 in CWP No. 7029/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PAWAN KUMAR & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ADMINISTRATIVE COMMANDANT & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 19/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.KG Bhagat,Adv.
Mrs.Manju Bhagat,Adv.
Mr.Manohar Singh Bakshi,Adv.
Mr.Puneet Khurana,Adv.
Mr. Vineet Bhagat,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.DK Thakur,Adv.
Mr.Subhash Kaushik,Adv.
Ms.Anil Katiyar,Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed on behalf of the respondents, put up after
four weeks.

(Naresh Kumar)
AR-cum-PS

(R.K. Sharma)
Court Master